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The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Arrangement for Applicants with More Than One Sitting of HKDSE

(2024 Entry)

For 2024 entry, the best result in the same subject taken by a candidate in his/her three most recent
attempts of the HKDSE examination will be used for calculation of the admission score.

For some programmes, the admission scores of applicants seeking admission on the strength of
results from more than one sitting of the HKDSE examination will be adjusted. Please refer to the
following table for details.

JUPAS
Catalogue No.

154123
154202
154214
154226
154238
154240
154252
154264
154329

154331

154361
154434
154501

154502

154525
154848
J54903

Programme/Stream

Translation

Integrated BBA#

Global Business Studies #

Hospitality and Real Estate *

Insurance, Financial and Actuarial Analysis #
Professional Accountancy #

Quantitative Finance #

BBA(IBBA) - JD Double Degree Programme
Physical Education, Exercise Science and Health

BA (Chinese Language Studies) and BEd (Chinese
Language Education)

Mathematics and Mathematics Education
BEng in Electronic Engineering
Medicine (MBChB) Programme

Medicine (MBChB) Programme Global Physician-
Leadership Stream

Pharmacy
Government and Public Administration

Bachelor of Laws

Penalty of
5% or less
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Programmes not shown in the table above will NOT impose any penalty.

Penalty of
between 6% to 10%

# Selected applicants with more than one sitting of the HKDSE examination will be invited for
interview. Penalty may be waived for applicants with outstanding interview performance.

Please refer to the Office of Admissions and Financial Aid website at admission.cuhk.edu.hk for the latest information.



http://admission.cuhk.edu.hk/
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